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385 剱物　若菜
 
385 剱物　若菜

60
388 川島　七海

60
385 剱物　若菜 関東学院六浦

60
390 梅木　美優

WO
390 梅木　美優

64
392 和田　彩希

64
0  

 
393 樋口　華音

 
393 樋口　華音

60
395 大塚　沙菜

61
399 西　夏美 山手学院

61
398 鈴木　彩華

64
399 西　夏美

61
399 西　夏美 0

63
0

401 北村　紀蘭々

 
404 若林　梨己

62
404 若林　梨己

60
404 若林　梨己 日本大学鶴ケ丘高校(在住)

63
405 張替　明李

61
405 張替　明李

61
408 宮本　遥

 
0  

 
410 坂部　麗子

60
410 坂部　麗子

61
411 小村　香緒

63
410 坂部　麗子 横須賀学院(在住)

62
413 荒木　文美乃

75
413 荒木　文美乃

76(1)
416 栗栖　優菜

 

417 山野　りみ
 
417 山野　りみ

60
419 座喜味　果子

61
417 山野　りみ 橘学苑

62
422 兼子　愛澄

WO
423 多久和　美咲

61
423 多久和　美咲

60
0  

 
425 樋渡　美沙

 
425 樋渡　美沙

60
427 深谷　保乃花

WO
432 深澤　珂南 横浜平沼高校

61
429 鈴木　陽南子

63
432 深澤　珂南

（ ） 63
432 深澤　珂南

61 0
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BYE
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）

BYE

神奈川大学附属

横浜清風高校

川和高校

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE
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BYE

鶴見高校

川和高校

新羽高校

桐蔭学園

桜丘高校

横浜平沼高校

横浜翠嵐高校

横浜雙葉高校

横浜立野高校

光陵高校

横浜商業高校

聖ヨゼフ学園

横浜共立学園

岸根高校

市ヶ尾高校

川和高校

横浜栄高校

英理女子学院

柏陽高校

横浜隼人高校

端山　美咲

橘学苑

公文国際学園

フェリス女学院

横浜氷取沢高校

山手学院

日本大学高校

横浜清風高校

田中　江梨奈

田村　優里

内海　絢芽

松田　和美

大橋　藍

横澤　咲帆

岡村　佳音

野口　夏希

矢口　結惟

柴田　愛奈

浜田　彩麻

鈴木　陽南子

川本　幸佳

伊藤　和奏

深澤　珂南

斎藤　茜

多久和　美咲

髙橋　美鈴

樋渡　美沙

深谷　保乃花

安部　琴美

山野　りみ

座喜味　果子

尾崎　歩寧

齋藤　夕凪

兼子　愛澄

山手学院

光陵高校

旭高校

東高校

希望ヶ丘高校

柏陽高校

横須賀学院(在住)

山手学院

金沢高校

岸根高校

捜真女学校

日本大学鶴ケ丘高校(在住)

公文国際学園

横浜隼人高校

横浜氷取沢高校

桐蔭学園

横浜清風高校

栗栖　優菜

永井　陽依

宮本　遥

堀　愛望

鈴木　彩華

関東学院六浦

市ヶ尾高校

横浜商科大学高校

聖ヨゼフ学園

横浜商業高校

関東学院

横浜緑ヶ丘高校

服部　光

坂部　麗子

小村　香緒

内藤　文乃

荒木　文美乃

八木　美桜

若林　梨己

張替　明李

木下　唯夏

西　夏美

上野　桃佳

北村　紀蘭々

浅井　遥陽

和田　彩希

樋口　華音

大塚　沙菜

岡本　花奈

横浜ジュニアトーナメント　高校女子シングルス

剱物　若菜

小島　胡桃

川島　七海

（

（

（

BYE

388

 

Ｗ－14

385

386

387

鮫島　春音

梅木　美優

389

Ｗ－13

 

 

 

392

393

390

391

394

395

396

399

400

397

398

404

405

401

402

403

406

407

408

413

409

411

412

410

414

418

416

415

419

420

417

423

424

421

422

428

429

425

426

427

432

433

430

431

437

438

434

435

436

443

439

440

441

448

444

445

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

446

447

442

29


